Julnlt

Luije Otto -Peters . .
Manthilde fmnzwku aneke
Luife Aftonn._. .

Maleida von Weyjenbug.
Fohyanna Kinkel .

Fenny Mary . ..

&mmua Ferwegly

Amaiie Btruve

Wilhelmine Bcjroder-Devrient
Marie Kur

Beite
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25
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47
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67
71
83



